
Schedule of Classes

SCDCTA Springtime Dressage II

Arena 1Sunday, April 28, 2024

Class 214, USEF Third Level Test 1 Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Equine Dynamics (Mike Stine)

9:00 AM 140 Ivar-Marie, Christa Yeary  Open

9:08 AM 119 Mae's Racer, Sydney Johnson  Jr/Yg Rider

9:16 AM 117 Biggby, Mary Hills  Jr/Yg Rider

9:24 AM 115 Java De Massa, Tannetta Van Vlissingen  Adult Am.

9:32 AM 6 Samira, McKenna Sykora  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 217, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Freligh Dressage (Missouri Powers)

9:40 AM 135 Night Music, Regina Mueck  Open

9:48 AM 133 Raubritter, Ken Maginnis  Adult Am.

Class 220, Prix St. Georges Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by EquiHemp (Eduardo Perez)

9:56 AM 134 Edisto, Alice Ohlandt  Adult Am.Q

10:05 AM 123 Sir Classiker, Lauren Palmer  OpenQ

10:14 AM 137 Geyser, Susan Todd  Open

Class 211, USEF Second Level Test 1 Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by SC Horse Council

10:23 AM 116 Xanadu, Tannetta Van Vlissingen  Adult Am.

10:30 AM  - Break -  

10:50 AM 114 Baltico BRH, Elizabeth Welch  Open

Class 212, USEF Second Level Test 2 Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by SC Horse Council

10:57 AM 107 Fuer Elise HVH, Jacquelyn Lanier  Adult Am.

Class 215, USEF Third Level Test 2 Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Equine Dynamics (Mike Stine)

11:04 AM 136 Demitasse RRS, Elizabeth Wessels  Adult Am.

Class 221, Intermediate I Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by EquiHemp (Eduardo Perez)

11:12 AM 104 Mogelvangs Thunder, Beth Stevens  Adult Am.Q

Class 216, USEF Third Level Test 3 Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Equine Dynamics (Mike Stine)

11:21 AM 119 Mae's Racer, Sydney Johnson  Jr/Yg Rider

11:29 AM 115 Java De Massa, Tannetta Van Vlissingen  Adult Am.Q

11:37 AM 136 Demitasse RRS, Elizabeth Wessels  Adult Am.Q

Class 219, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Freligh Dressage (Missouri Powers)

11:45 AM 102 Juncal AP, Amy Bresky  Adult Am.

11:53 AM 101 Jubilant, Alecia Alecxih  Adult Am.Q

Class 231, NDPC First Level through Fourth Level TOC Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Mad Kat Dressage (Katie Butt)

12:01 PM 120 Forrest Fern, Anne Yanney  OpenQ23

12:09 PM 122 Marvelous Ms Maple, Annissa Slusher  Adult Am.Q13

Class 210, USEF First Level TOC Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Hidden Creek Dressage (Susan Todd)

12:17 PM 126 Las Vegas De Massa, Jill Allard  OpenQ13

 - Lunch Break 12:25 PM to 1:10 PM -

SCDCTA Springtime Dressage II



Arena 1Sunday, April 28, 2024

Class 253, Materiale Four and Five-Year-Old Stalliions/Geldings Dorothy Demis at C

1:10 PM 121 Ramsey
Owner/Breeder: Regina Mueck/N/A

 Jr/Yg Rider

Class 227, USDF Musical Freestyle TOC Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by Stride to Solutions (Esther Nava)

1:20 PM 120 Forrest Fern, Anne Yanney  OpenQF1

Class 235, USEF Second Through Fourth Level TOC Dorothy Demis at C

Sponsored by SC Horse Council & Equine Dynamics (Mike Stine) & Freligh Dressage (Missouri Powers)

1:29 PM 6 Samira, McKenna Sykora  Jr/Yg RiderQ23

 - Arena Done 1:37 PM -

SCDCTA Springtime Dressage II



Arena 2Sunday, April 28, 2024

Class 200, USDF Introductory Test A Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Equinox Equine Services-Lisa Hinkle

9:00 AM 124 Pluto Anatinza, Annissa Slusher  Adult Am.

9:07 AM 113 Top Pick, Brooklyn Timmons  Open

Class 203, USEF Training Level Test 1 Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Oakwood Dressage (Jill Allard)

9:14 AM 110 Sterlings Raz, Dayna Keevan  Adult Am.

9:21 AM 108 Taranto ED, Michelle Burgess  Adult Am.

9:28 AM 141 Hope Floats, Lorelei Edwards  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 201, USDF Introductory Test B Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Equinox Equine Services-Lisa Hinkle

9:35 AM 124 Pluto Anatinza, Annissa Slusher  Adult Am.

9:42 AM 113 Top Pick, Brooklyn Timmons  Open

Class 207, USEF First Level Test 1 Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Hidden Creek Dressage (Susan Todd)

9:49 AM 129 Platinum Crescendo, Ashley Barton  Adult Am.

9:56 AM 106 Fabe BP 41, Elizabeth Martineau  Adult Am.

10:03 AM 131 Elevate the Charm, samantha baer  Open

10:10 AM 125 Sunny Skies, Desiree Riniker  Adult Am.

Class 204, USEF Training Level Test 2 Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Oakwood Dressage (Jill Allard)

10:17 AM 105 Butterscotch Kaandi, Sandra Craig  Adult Am.

10:24 AM 121 Ramsey, Aubrie Juda  Jr/Yg Rider

10:31 AM  - Break -  

10:51 AM 111 Sorcerer's Apprentice, Deborah Moynihan  Open

Class Continues at 1:53 PM  

Class 202, USDF Introductory Test C Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Equinox Equine Services-Lisa Hinkle

10:58 AM 124 Pluto Anatinza, Annissa Slusher  Adult Am.

Class 208, USEF First Level Test 2 Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Hidden Creek Dressage (Susan Todd)

11:05 AM 103 Ganador GSM II, Stone Lester  Open

11:12 AM 131 Elevate the Charm, samantha baer  Open

Class Continues at 12:22 PM  

Class 205, USEF Training Level Test 3 Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Oakwood Dressage (Jill Allard)

11:19 AM 128 Die Furstin, Danielle Sintoni  Open

11:26 AM 125 Sunny Skies, Desiree Riniker  Adult Am.

11:33 AM 105 Butterscotch Kaandi, Sandra Craig  Adult Am.

11:40 AM 110 Sterlings Raz, Dayna Keevan  Adult Am.

11:47 AM 111 Sorcerer's Apprentice, Deborah Moynihan  OpenQ

11:54 AM 129 Platinum Crescendo, Ashley Barton  Adult Am.Q

12:01 PM 142 PL Irish Fionna, Danielle Sawyer  Open

Class 206, USEF Training Level TOC Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Oakwood Dressage (Jill Allard)

12:08 PM 106 Fabe BP 41, Elizabeth Martineau  Adult Am.QT3

12:15 PM 127 Die Furstin, Madison Evans  Adult Am.QT3

Class 208, USEF First Level Test 2 Continues Robin Brueckmann at C

12:22 PM 139 Demonstrator, Regina Mueck  Open

 - Lunch Break 12:29 PM to 1:15 PM -

Class 209, USEF First Level Test 3 Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Hidden Creek Dressage (Susan Todd)

1:15 PM 103 Ganador GSM II, Stone Lester  OpenQ

1:23 PM 142 PL Irish Fionna, Danielle Sawyer  Open

1:31 PM 126 Las Vegas De Massa, Jill Allard  OpenQ

SCDCTA Springtime Dressage II



Arena 2Sunday, April 28, 2024

Class 234, USEF Training Through First Level TOC Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by Oakwood Dressage (Jill Allard) & Hidden Creek Dressage (Susan Todd)

1:39 PM 141 Hope Floats, Lorelei Edwards  Jr/Yg RiderT1

Class 239, USEF Training Level Test 2 Opportunity Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by RPM Plasma Art (Ray Mehl)

1:46 PM 118 Pirata Rio, Robin Fuchs  Open

Class 204, USEF Training Level Test 2 Continues Robin Brueckmann at C

1:53 PM 108 Taranto ED, Michelle Burgess  Adult Am.

Class 213, USEF Second Level Test 3 Robin Brueckmann at C

Sponsored by SC Horse Council

2:00 PM 107 Fuer Elise HVH, Jacquelyn Lanier  Adult Am.Q

2:08 PM 114 Baltico BRH, Elizabeth Welch  OpenQ

2:16 PM 116 Xanadu, Tannetta Van Vlissingen  Adult Am.Q

2:24 PM 130 Maus, Jill Allard  OpenQ

 - Arena Done 2:32 PM -

SCDCTA Springtime Dressage II


